[2] Bachata Jn] OebtoTaHTbl (WOMEN)

08.03.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

4-5
4-5

6

7-8

7-8

9

10

11-12

11-12

Ne
11

52

25

5
73

36

78

81

929

67

TaHuopbI
MaTy3oBa EneHa

l'yceBa AnekcaHpgpa
XKapkunx KOnus

Mopo3soBsa Hagexnga
MowHeHKO AHresinHa

locTeBa Mapus
3aboTnHa [apbs
Bunbacte Annca

MakapoBa AHacTacus

EpodpeeBa AnekcaHapa

102 XonopgHtok BaneHTWHa

109

MBaHoBa EBreHuns

34.0

33.0
33.0

32.0

30.0

30.0

29.0

26.0

24.0

24.0

Bachata

09989

08999

08899

18888-
07899

07799

07788

09687

09668

06767

06666

05766

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
SUN

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Canbca lMnoc

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red

Benuknin Hosropopg
DanceMix

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Canbca lMnoc

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl z

1 52 Tycesa AnekcaHgpa 134.0 -
2 25 )Kapkux HOnusa 130.0 -
3 11 Marty3oBa EneHa 129.0

4 5 Mopo3oBa Hagexaa 128.0

5 73  MoLwHeHKO AHresnmHa 124.0
Cyabu | Judges

1 _naBHbIN Cynbs

2 ManarywuHa BukTopus
3 MaHoBa MonnHa

4 TpyHuHa Onbra

5 YesraHosa AnekcaHppa
6 HOpeBuny Banepus

Ben/Cnep

8898

8989

-7988

-8799
-8798

TexHuKa

-8888
-7789
-7998

-8889
-8787

Poccus

My3blKkaibHOCTb

-8999

-8779

-7788

-7788
-8786

Nmnpx

-9898

-8899

-8998

-7997
-8997

CaHkT-NeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccns
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, Poccus

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
SUN

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red



