08.03.2025 [2] Bachata JnJ Дебютанты (WOMEN)

1/2								
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб		
1-2	11	Матузова Елена	35.0	09989	_	Санкт-Петербург SUN		
1-2	52	Гусева Александра	35.0	08999	_	Санкт-Петербург RED		
3	25	Жарких Юлия	34.0	08899	_	Санкт-Петербург RED		
4-5	5	Морозова Надежда	33.0	18888-	_	Санкт-Петербург		
4-5	73	Мошненко Ангелина	33.0	07899	_	Санкт-Петербург Red		
6	36	Гостева Мария	32.0	07799	_	Санкт-Петербург Сальса Плюс		
7-8	78	Заботина Дарья	30.0	07788	_	Санкт-Петербург RED		
7-8	81	Вильясте Алиса	30.0	09687	_	Санкт-Петербург Red		
9	99	Макарова Анастасия	29.0	09668	_	Великий Новгород DanceMix		
10	67	Ерофеева Александра	26.0	06767	_	Санкт-Петербург Сальса Плюс		
11-12	102	Холоднюк Валентина	24.0	06666	_	Санкт-Петербург RED		
11-12	109	Иванова Евгения	24.0	05766	_	Санкт-Петербург -		

Final									
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	52	Гусева Александра	134.0	-8898	-8888	-8999	-9898	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
2	25	Жарких Юлия	130.0	-8989	-7789	-8779	-8899	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
3	11	Матузова Елена	129.0	-7988	-7998	-7788	-8998	_	Санкт-Петербург SUN
4	5	Морозова Надежда	128.0	-8799	-8889	-7788	-7997	_	Санкт-Петербург
5	73	Мошненко Ангелина	124.0	-8798	-8787	-8786	-8997	_	Санкт-Петербург Red

Су	Судьи Judges				
1	_Главный	Судья	Россия		
2	Палагушина	Виктория	Санкт-Петербург, Россия		
3	Панова	Полина	Санкт-Петербург, Россия		
4	Трунина	Ольга	Санкт-Петербург, Россия		
5	Чезганова	Александра	Санкт-Петербург, Россия		
6	Юревич	Валерия	Санкт-Петербург, Россия		